
Marshelia Gloria Narida
(MARKETING

COMMUNICATION BARRIERS IN
COMPUTER MEDIATED

COMMUNICATION WITH CHAT
FEATURES IN E-COMMERCE

APPLICATIONS)
by Sahat Maruli Tua Sinaga

Submission date: 11-Jan-2024 04:09PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2269302658
File name: 618-Article_Text-3108-1-10-20240111.pdf
(1,016.43K)
Word count: 7543
Character count: 40412



1

1

1

8

9



4

5

5

6

11

12



2

7

7

10



1

2

10





1

1

16



3

13

14



1

15





1





1





1







6%
SIMILARITY INDEX

4%
INTERNET SOURCES

3%
PUBLICATIONS

4%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 <1%

3 <1%

4 <1%

5 <1%

6 <1%

7 <1%

8 <1%

Marshelia Gloria Narida (MARKETING COMMUNICATION
BARRIERS IN COMPUTER MEDIATED COMMUNICATION WITH
CHAT FEATURES IN E-COMMERCE APPLICATIONS)
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

journal.stikosa-aws.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Nanyang Technological
University
Student Paper

ojs.unm.ac.id
Internet Source

www.coursehero.com
Internet Source

Submitted to School of Business and
Management ITB
Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas Diponegoro
Student Paper

Submitted to University of Iowa
Student Paper

ijair.id
Internet Source



9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

Hilda Yunita Wono, Nafiah Ariani, Azalea Abril
Hermanto, Bunga Feby Nabilla. "Integrated
Marketing Communication Kedai Pantry
Magetan Pada Era Digitalisasi 4.0", Jurnal
Spektrum Komunikasi, 2022
Publication

socialinteracationlab.files.wordpress.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Kolej Poly-Tech MARA Kuala
Lumpur
Student Paper

www.e2ecommerce-indonesia.com
Internet Source

dokumen.pub
Internet Source

repository.umj.ac.id
Internet Source

www.ftrr.hr
Internet Source

Dwinanto Kurniawan, Nafiah Ariani.
"Marketing Social Innovation Products with
IMC", Jurnal Spektrum Komunikasi, 2022
Publication



Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off


